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CAPABILITY
Newcel Paper have been manufacturing and
supplying ‘away From Home’ (aFH) paper disposables
to professional distributors for 47 years.

We have an 80,000 sq ft factory, four robotic
production lines, operate 24 hours a day, 7 days a
week and manufacture over 2500 pallets of paper
products per week.

We employ 50+ highly trained and motivated staff,
many of whom have been with us for over 20 years.

RELIABILITY
our four production lines are covered by an
extensive ‘preventative maintenance programme’
which minimises downtime and maximises
productivity.

We continually invest in the fastest and most
efficient robotic machinery to ensure that we have
the additional capacity to fuel your sales growth.

We hold substantial stocks of raw materials
guaranteeing a consistent, uninterrupted supply of
your paper disposable products.

AFFORDABILITY
our purchasing department negotiates
‘lowest price – long term’ supply agreements with
quality audited paper mills worldwide.

We implement ‘lean Manufacturing’ practices –
maximising production efficiency and driving down
costs.

these principles shape our business model
ensuring that we offer the very lowest prices to
independent owner-manager distributors and large
multi-nationals alike.

2020 FOOD
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One of the UK and Ireland’s largest manufacturers of ‘own brand’ paper disposables.
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tel: +44 (0)28 3026 5833

QUALITY
CONTROL

FOOD
SAFE

OWN
BRANDING

All blue centrefeed rolls manufactured by

Newcel Paper are made from certified

FoodSafe paper and FoodSafe dyes.

disposable paper products used in the

foodservice sector and the food manufacturing

industry must comply with european community

regulation No.1935 2004.

We laminate our centrefeed rolls using nothing

more than pure water – a process called ‘Hydro-

lamination’.

By NOT using glue, we remove the risk of glue

chemical contamination from all food

preparation areas.

Newcel Paper operates a quality control culture in

which all employees have a responsibility within

their own work areas to help ensure that premium

quality is guaranteed.

We are full members of the cHSa who audit our

products to ensure that they comply with

comprehensive industry codes of practice.

all procedures within Newcel Paper are approved

to internationally recognisable

accreditations including ISo

9001:2015.

We manufacture paper disposables for some
of the biggest names in the business.

over the past 47 years we have quietly grown 
from being a local manufacturer in Ireland to the
‘go to’ supplier of choice for own brand paper
disposables in Ireland and the uK.

our design team use the latest adobe creative
Software to design and produce the artwork for
your labels. after proofing and revisions, your
labels are then printed using a state of the art
Nilpeter 6 colour + uV varnish printing press with
the capacity to print 90,000 labels per hour.



2 PLY BLUE CENTREFEED ROLLS
roll

length
roll

Width
ProductBraNd

Finish
Paper
Quality

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

eMBoSSed

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

17
GSM

FOOD
SAFE

70m

80m

90m

100m

110m

120m

CENTREFEED ROLLS

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed
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SELLER



all goods are manufactured to a tolerance of +/-3%tel: +44 (0)28 3026 5833

2 PLY BLUE CENTREFEED ROLLS

roll
length

roll
Width

Product
Finish

Paper
Quality

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue Heavy duty 
centrefeed rolls

2 ply Blue extra Wide 
centrefeed rolls

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

188mm 200mm 6 66

130m

140m

150m

150m

150m

24
GSM

NEW

NEW

BEST
SELLER
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CORELESS CENTREFEED ROLLS
roll

length
roll

Width
Product

Finish
Paper
Quality

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

eMBoSSed

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

coreleSS
2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

eMBoSSed

coreleSS
2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

eMBoSSed

coreleSS
2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

eMBoSSed

coreleSS
2 ply Blue centrefeed rolls

100m

120m

140m

150m

FOOD
SAFE

17
GSM

CENTREFEED ROLLS

roll
length

roll
Width

Product
Finish

Paper
Quality

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

1 ply White centrefeed rolls
EMBOSSED

175mm N/a 6 721 ply White centrefeed rolls
EMBOSSED

1 PLY WHITE CENTREFEED ROLLS20
GSM

250m

300m

175mm N/a 6 72

NEW

BEST
SELLER

BraNd

BraNd



all goods are manufactured to a tolerance of +/-3%tel: +44 (0)28 3026 5833

roll
length

roll
Width

Product
Finish Brightness

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

2 ply White centrefeed rolls
EMBOSSED

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

175mm 200mm 6 72

2 ply White centrefeed rolls

EMBOSSED

2 ply White centrefeed rolls
EMBOSSED

2 ply White centrefeed rolls

2 ply White centrefeed rolls

2 PLY WHITE CENTREFEED ROLLS17.5
GSM

82%

BRIGHTNESS

80m

100m

120m

140m

150m

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

82%

82%

82%

82%

82% NEW

NEW

BEST
SELLER

BraNd



POPULAR BRAND - 100% RECYCLED 

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 6 70

85mm 200mm 6 56

85mm 200mm 6 56

2 Ply White Mini Jumbo

2 Ply White Mini Jumbo

2 Ply White Mini Jumbo

2 Ply White Mini Jumbo

2 Ply White Mini Jumbo

2 Ply White Mini Jumbo

2 Ply White Midi Jumbo

2 Ply White Jumbo

2 Ply White Jumbo

16
GSM

76%

BRIGHTNESS

roll
length

roll
Width

Product
Finish Brightness

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

100m

120m

140m

150m

170m

200m

250m

300m

400m

EMBOSSED

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

JUMBO AND MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLLS
60mm / 80mm core available

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

76%

NEW

NEW

NEW

BEST
SELLER

BEST
SELLER

BraNd



all goods are manufactured to a tolerance of +/-3%tel: +44 (0)28 3026 5833

roll
length

roll
Width

Product
Finish Brightness

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

2 ply White Mini Jumbo

2 ply White Mini Jumbo

EMBOSSED

100m

120m

140m

150m

170m

200m

250m

300m

400m

EMBOSSED

2 ply White Mini Jumbo
EMBOSSED

2 ply White Mini Jumbo

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

SUPERSOFT BRAND - 100% PREMIUM RECYCLED

2 ply White Mini Jumbo

2 ply White Mini Jumbo

2 ply White Midi Jumbo

2 ply White Jumbo

2 ply White Jumbo

15.5
GSM

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

eMBoSSed / Flat

82%

BRIGHTNESS

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 12 72

85mm 200mm 6 70

85mm 200mm 6 56

85mm 200mm 6 56

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

82%

NEW

NEW

NEW

BEST
SELLER

BEST
SELLER

BraNd



TOILET ROLLS
roll

length
roll

Width
Product

Finish Brightness
case 

Quantity
Pallet

Quantity
Perf

length

Flat SHeet

2 Ply White 
toilet roll System 90mm 200mm                    24 60

Ply

1 Blue 2400 12x200 222 x 240 100

80

90

222 x 240

227 x 250

12x200

12x240

2400

2880

White

Blue

2

1

colourFold Quality case Fill Pack Sheet Size (mm)
Pallet 

QuantityFinish

Z Fold Handtowels

eMBoSSed

Z Fold Handtowels
eMBoSSed

c Fold Handtowels
eMBoSSed

HERCULES HANDTOWELS38
GSM

eMBoSSed

320 Sheet 2 Ply White 
Pure cellulose320

Sheets

125m

95mm 100mm 36/48     66/55

eMBoSSed

200 Sheet 2 Ply White 
Pure cellulose200

Sheets 95mm 100mm 36/48 66/55

eMBoSSed

95mm            100mm 36/48 66/55
320 Sheet 2 Ply White 
Premium recycled

320
Sheets 82%

86%

eMBoSSed

230 Sheet 2 Ply White 
Quilted Pure cellulose230

Sheets 100mm 100mm 40 6686%

82%

86%

NEW

BEST
SELLER

PACK
RETAIL

BEST
SELLER

BraNd

BraNd



all goods are manufactured to a tolerance of +/-3%tel: +44 (0)28 3026 5833

FORECOURT ROLLS
roll

length
roll

Width
Product

Finish
Paper
Quality

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

eMBoSSed

180mm N/a                     1 451 Ply Blue Forecourt roll

1 Ply Blue Forecourt roll

2 Ply Blue Forecourt roll

2 Ply White Forecourt roll

180mm N/a                     1 45

280mm N/a                     2 56

280mm N/a                     2 56

21
GSM

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

‘BAG IN A BOX’ COUCH ROLLS
roll

length
roll

Width
Product

Finish
Paper
Quality

case 
Quantity

Pallet
Quantity

Perf
length

eMBoSSed

250mm 200mm                    18 362 Ply Blue couch rolls

2 Ply Blue couch rolls

2 Ply White couch rolls

2 Ply White couch rolls

500mm 200mm                    9 36

250mm 200mm                    18 36

500mm 200mm                     9 36

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSed

eMBoSSedrolls are 
not 

individually
wrapped

17.5
GSM

1100m

1500m

380m

380m

50m

50m

50m

50m

BEST
SELLER

BraNd

BraNd



Newcel Paper Converters Limited
Milltown Industrial estate, Warrenpoint, co. down Bt34 3FN

telephone: 028 3026 5833

email: info@thepaperpeople.ie
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Established 1973

NEWCEL IN THE COMMUNITY

Newcel sponsored Mercedes SLS Gullwing car in the Cannonball
Ireland rally raising money for Childrens Cancer Research.

Newcel sponsored Cannonball
Ireland rally raising money for ISPCC.

Maiden of the Mournes 
Community Festival

David and Michael at the Festival of Lights Charity Run. 

David, Stefan and Liam go
'Hairy for the Hospice'. 

Newcel Charity Table Quiz

Donkey Derby for Newry Hospice.


