

Manufacturers of Disposable Paper Products

PRODUCT CATALOGUE







the paper people ie

2020 PRODUCT CATALOGUE









CAPABILITY

Newcel Paper have been manufacturing and supplying 'Away From Home' (AFH) paper disposables to professional distributors for 47 years.

We have an 80,000 sq ft factory, four robotic production lines, operate 24 hours a day, 7 days a week and manufacture over 2500 pallets of paper products per week.

We employ 50+ highly trained and motivated staff, many of whom have been with us for over 20 years.

RELIABILITY

Our four production lines are covered by an extensive 'preventative maintenance programme' which minimises downtime and maximises productivity.

We continually invest in the fastest and most efficient robotic machinery to ensure that we have the additional capacity to fuel your sales growth.

We hold substantial stocks of raw materials guaranteeing a consistent, uninterrupted supply of your paper disposable products.

AFFORDABILITY

Our purchasing department negotiates 'lowest price – long term' supply agreements with quality audited paper mills worldwide.

We implement 'Lean Manufacturing' practices – maximising production efficiency and driving down costs.

These principles shape our business model ensuring that we offer the very lowest prices to independent owner-manager distributors and large multi-nationals alike.

FOOD SAFE

All blue centrefeed rolls manufactured by Newcel Paper are made from certified FoodSafe paper and FoodSafe dyes.

Disposable paper products used in the foodservice sector and the food manufacturing industry must comply with European Community Regulation No.1935 2004.

We laminate our centrefeed rolls using nothing more than pure water – a process called 'Hydrolamination'.

By **NOT** using glue, we remove the risk of glue chemical contamination from all food preparation areas.



QUALITY CONTROL

Newcel Paper operates a quality control culture in which all employees have a responsibility within their own work areas to help ensure that premium quality is guaranteed.

We are full members of the CHSA who audit our products to ensure that they comply with comprehensive industry codes of practice.

All procedures within Newcel Paper are approved to internationally recognisable accreditations including ISO 9001:2015.



OWN BRANDING

We manufacture paper disposables for some of the biggest names in the business.

















Over the past 47 years we have quietly grown from being a local manufacturer in Ireland to the 'go to' supplier of choice for own brand paper disposables in Ireland and the UK.

Our design team use the latest Adobe Creative Software to design and produce the artwork for your labels. After proofing and revisions, your labels are then printed using a state of the art Nilpeter 6 colour + UV varnish printing press with the capacity to print 90,000 labels per hour.





CENTREFEED ROLLS









2 PLY BLUE CENTREFEED ROLLS



2 PLY BLUE CENTREFEED ROLLS

	BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Paper Quality	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity	
	SUMO	130m	2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	77	6	72 N	IEW
	SIX9FIVE	140m	2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	77	6	72	
	SAMSON	150m	2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	77	6	72 S	BEST ELLER
24 GSM	KILO 150	150m	2 ply Blue Heavy Duty Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	77	6	72 N	IEW
	HERCULES	150m	2 ply Blue Extra Wide Centrefeed Rolls	188mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	77	6	66	









CENTREFEED ROLLS











CORELESS CENTREFEED ROLLS

BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Paper Quality	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity	
CARA 10	100m	CORELESS 2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	77	6	72 N	EW
CARA 12	120m	CORELESS 2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	77	6	72	
CARA 14	140m	CORELESS 2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	77	6	72 B	EST ELLER
CARA 15	150m	CORELESS 2 ply Blue Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	77	6	72	





1 PLY WHITE CENTREFEED ROLLS

BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Paper Quality	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity
EXCEL 25	250m	1 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	N/A	EMBOSSED		6	72
EXCEL 30	300m	1 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	N/A	EMBOSSED		6	72

17.5 GSM





2 PLY WHITE CENTREFEED ROLLS

BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Brightness	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity
ELITE 80	80m	2 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	82%	6	72 NEW
ELITE 100	100m	2 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	82%	6	72 NEW
ELITE 120	120m	2 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	82%	6	72
ELITE 140	140m	2 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	6	72 BEST SELLER
ELITE 150	150m	2 ply White Centrefeed Rolls	175mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	6	72











JUMBO AND MINI JUMBO TOILET ROLLS







60mm / 80mm Core Available

POPULAR BRAND - 100% RECYCLED



BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Brightness	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity	
POPULAR 10	100m	2 Ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	76%	12	72 N	EW
POPULAR 12	120m	2 Ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	76%	12	72 N	EW
POPULAR 14	140m	2 Ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	76%	12	72	
POPULAR 15	150m	2 Ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	76%	12	72 B	EST
POPULAR 17	170m	2 Ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	76%	12	72 N	EW
POPULAR 20	200m	2 Ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	76%	12	72	
POPULAR 25	250m	2 Ply White Midi Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	76%	6	70	
POPULAR 30	300m	2 Ply White Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	76%	6	56 B	EST ELLER
POPULAR 40	400m	2 Ply White Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	76%	6	56	



SUPERSOFT BRAND - 100% PREMIUM RECYCLED







BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Brightness	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity
SUPERSOFT 10	100m	2 ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	82%	12	72 NEW
SUPERSOFT 12	120m	2 ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	82%	12	72 NEW
SUPERSOFT 14	140m	2 ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED	82%	12	72
SUPERSOFT 15	150m	2 ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	12	72 BEST SELLER
SUPERSOFT 17	170m	2 ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	12	72 NEW
SUPERSOFT 20	200m	2 ply White Mini Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	12	72
SUPERSOFT 25	250m	2 ply White Midi Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	6	70
SUPERSOFT 30	300m	2 ply White Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	6	56 BEST SELLER
SUPERSOFT 40	400m	2 ply White Jumbo	85mm	200mm	EMBOSSED / FLAT	82%	6	56







TOILET ROLLS









BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Brightness	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity	
SUPERSOFT 320	320 Sheets	320 Sheet 2 Ply White Premium Recycled	95mm	100mm	EMBOSSED	82%	36/48	66/55	
200 GOLD	200 Sheets	200 Sheet 2 Ply White Pure Cellulose	95mm	100mm	EMBOSSED	86%	36/48	66/55	
320 GOLD	320 Sheets	320 Sheet 2 Ply White Pure Cellulose	95mm	100mm	EMBOSSED	86%	36/48	66/55 B	EST ELLER
Lilly	230 Sheets	230 Sheet 2 Ply White Quilted Pure Cellulose	100mm	100mm	EMBOSSED	86%	40	66 N	EW
SUPERSOFT V-TWIN	125m	2 Ply White Toilet Roll System	90mm	200mm	FLAT SHEET	82%	24	60	





HERCULES HANDTOWELS

BRAND	_l FOLD	Ply	Colour	Finish	Quality	Case Fill	Pack	Sheet Size (mm)	Pallet Quantity
HANDI 509	Z Fold Handtowels	1	Blue	EMBOSSED		2400	12x200	222 x 240	100 B
HANDI 511	Z Fold Handtowels	2	White	EMBOSSED		2400	12x200	222 x 240	80
HANDI 502	C Fold Handtowels	1	Blue	EMBOSSED		2880	12x240	227 x 250	90







BRAND	Roll Length	PRODUCT	Roll Width	Perf Length	Finish	Paper Quality	Case Quantity	Pallet Quantity
GOLIATH 11	1100m	1 Ply Blue Forecourt Roll	180mm	N/A	EMBOSSED		1	45
GOLIATH 15	1500m	1 Ply Blue Forecourt Roll	180mm	N/A	EMBOSSED		1	45 BE
GOLIATH 703	380m	2 Ply Blue Forecourt Roll	280mm	N/A	EMBOSSED		2	56
GOLIATH 701	380m	2 Ply White Forecourt Roll	280mm	N/A	EMBOSSED		2	56



'BAG IN A BOX' COUCH ROLLS Case Quantity Roll Length Roll Width Perf Length Paper Quality Pallet Quantity **PRODUCT BRAND** Finish CRB 10 2 Ply Blue Couch Rolls 50m 250mm 200mm 36 18 EMBOSSED CRB 20 50m 2 Ply Blue Couch Rolls 500mm 200mm 36 9 **EMBOSSED** CRW 10 50m 2 Ply White Couch Rolls 250mm 200mm 18 36 **EMBOSSED** CRW 20 2 Ply White Couch Rolls 500mm 200mm 36 9 50m **EMBOSSED**

wrapped

NEWCEL IN THE COMMUNITY



















Manufacturers of Disposable Paper Products

Newcel Paper Converters Limited

Milltown Industrial Estate, Warrenpoint, Co. Down BT34 3FN

Telephone: 028 3026 5833

email: info@thepaperpeople.ie



